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Men / 10 / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Brandon Wong109
Clovis

13.900 13.300 13.60013.400 13.60012.400 80.200
3T 1 2 3 4 1 1 

1 

Kaden Love101
Adventure Rec

14.500 11.700 13.80012.600 11.80012.800 77.200
1 9T 5T 2 2 7 2 

2 

Joshua Rauchwerger103
American

14.000 11.600 13.90013.300 11.20012.200 76.200
2 11 3 1 5 8T 3 

3 

Trevor Henning105
Central Coast

12.700 12.800 12.30012.600 12.40013.100 75.900
10 4 5T 10 1 4 4 

4 

Michael Pitcock112
Gymnastics Unltd

13.700 11.800 13.20011.800 13.40011.900 75.800
5 7T 8T 5 7 2T 5 

5 

Ryan McVay110
Extreme

13.500 11.900 13.30012.800 13.40010.800 75.700
6 6 4 4 13 2T 6 

6 

Caleb Rabbon106
Central Coast

13.400 13.000 12.00012.300 12.30011.800 74.800
7 3 7 12T 8 5 7 

7 

Sevan Atoyan116
Technique

13.900 13.100 12.90013.600 10.00010.700 74.200
3T 2 1 7 14 13 8 

8 

Peter Reilly108
Central Coast

12.500 11.700 12.40011.800 11.20011.600 71.200
12 9T 8T 9 9 8T 9 

9 

Jonathan Rabbon107
Central Coast

12.600 12.700 12.10011.000 11.00011.500 70.900
11 5 10T 11 10 11 10 

10 

Jered Espanola117
Top Flight

11.700 11.000 13.00010.700 11.20012.100 69.700
13 12 13 6 6 8T 11 

11 

Jayden Nettesheim115
Rising Star

13.200 11.800 12.00010.900 10.40011.300 69.600
8T 7T 12 12T 11 12 12 

12 

Avis Anderson104
Central Coast

13.200 10.200 10.60010.400 12.00012.600 69.000
8T 14 14 14 3 6 13 

13 

Israel Saldana113
Gymnastics Unltd

0.000 10.300 12.60011.000 0.00010.900 44.800
14 13 10T 8 12 14 14 

14 
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